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CLASSIFICA Toscana-Categoria A Girone 01

Squadra

Lucky Strike
Kronen Dart
MV Graphic Darts

Furie Amaranto

Capitano
Casini Omar
Chiodo Andrea
Valli Matteo

Coletta Giuseppe

Cat Gare Punti

A 12 34
A 12 25
A 12 7
A 12 6

Set

174
153
84
65

CLASSIFICA Toscana-Categoria A Girone 02

Squadra

Persi di vista

Lucky Strike Evolution

Petrignano Dart
TNT Conca's

Capitano

Cinfrignini Stefano
Pane Michele
Califano Lorenzo

Mazierli Maurizio

Cat Gare Punti

A 6 15
A6 12
A 6 9
A 6 0

Set

71
74
60
35

CLASSIFICA Toscana-Categoria A Girone 03

Squadra

Fire Fox

San Martino Darts
Team Flash Dart
Bar Bibbiena Team
Bar Luca's Dart
Fire Fox 3.0

Capitano
Cutini Milo
Tinti Daniele
Pastorini Luca
Farcas Julian
Mazzi Michele

Chierici Gianluca

Cat Gare Punti

A 10 21
A 10 20
A 10 12
A 10 3
A 10 3
A 10 0

Set

108
117
72
55
44
0

CLASSIFICA Toscana-Categoria B Girone 01

Squadra

Skeletonbull
River Bull

All Stars Barock
The Chief Tains
Stradarts

| Francescaioli

Capitano

Chiuchiolo Francesco
Giusti Simone
Romani Matteo

Hu Yisen

Grani Francesco

Limberti Rudi

Cat Gare Punti

A 10 24
B 10 24
B 10 19
B 10 16
B 10
B 10

Set

136
127
120
112
57
48

Leg

380
349
219
193

Leg

164
172
148
101

Leg

309
297
276
255
159
141

Pen. Amon.
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Pen. Amon.
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0

Pen. Amon.
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N B N O O N

Pen. Amon.
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CLASSIFICA Toscana-Categoria B Girone 02

Squadra Capitano Cat Gare Punti Set Leg Pen. Amon.
1 Nice Grouping Migaldi Aldobrando B 8 18 86 192 O 0
2 Dart Attack Tartaglia Pasquale B 8 12 54 126 O 2
3 The Hop Store Barbini Alessandro B 8 53 142 O 0
4 Darti Foho Mossa Marco B 8 47 115 O 0
5 Ballerini Dart Pacini Federico B 8 0O O 0 0

CLASSIFICA Toscana-Categoria B Girone 03

Squadra Capitano Cat Gare Punti Set Leg Pen. Amon.
1 Vicus Darts Ricciarini Andrea B 8 21 112 245 O 0
2 Jack Team Nieddu Salvatore B 8 21 104 239 O 0
3 Il Tiro C'e... Manca La Voglia  Mori Barbara B 8 9 76 186 O 0
4 Dinky #sulemani Migliorini Barbara B 8 65 160 O 0
5 Nel Dubbio Scansate Campriani Barbara B 8 0 33 110 O 0

CLASSIFICA Toscana-Categoria B Girone 04

Squadra Capitano Cat Gare Punti Set Leg Pen. Amon.
1 Eagles Darts Dauti Eris B 8 17 108 231 O 0
2 Cocker Dart Giorni Omar B 8 15 84 197 O 0
3 Calibro 22 Betti Andrea B 8 14 80 188 O 1
4 Dinky Chouffe Tartarese Antonino B 8 11 80 197 O 0
5 Mai Na Gioia Caiazzo Lucrezia B 8 3 47 125 O 0

CLASSIFICA Toscana-Categoria B Girone 05

Squadra Capitano Cat Gare Punti Set Leg Pen. Amon.
1 Due Giugno Dart Bonini Valentina B 10 18 93 224 O 0
2 The Crazy Lucky Strike Bichi Francesco B 10 16 92 212 O 1
3 Pop Dart Trojanis Cristina B 10 13 89 206 O 0
4 Wald Dart Allegro Salvi Pietro B 10 13 81 197 O 0
5 Golden Gate 777 Begliomini Alberto B 10 0 45 126 O 0
6 Real Madrink Pashaj Elvian B 10 0 0 0 0 0



CLASSIFICA Toscana-Categoria B Girone 06

Squadra Capitano Cat Gare Punti Set Leg Pen. Amon.
1 Central Dart Sereni Davide B 12 11 50 116 O 0
2 The Maleficient Darts Buffetti Lucia B 12 1 28 69 0 0
3 Bar La Pieve Gnassi Marco B 12 0 0 0 0 0
4 Viking Curinga Domenico B 12 0 0O O 0 0

CLASSIFICA Toscana-Categoria B Girone 07

Squadra Capitano Cat Gare Punti Set Leg Pen. Amon.
1 Legmastersheep Raspanti Tommaso B 8 18 78 178 O 0
2 La Gora Dart Team Nisi Cinzia B 8 9 53 134 O 0
3 Il Barraccio Feci Francesco B 8 8 59 150 O 2
4 Pegaso Dart's Perugini Samuele B 8 0 47 122 O 0
5 Millenovecento Pub Gattobigio Massimo A 8 0 0 0 0 0

CLASSIFICA Toscana-Categoria B Girone 08

Squadra Capitano Cat Gare Punti Set Leg Pen. Amon.
1 Dart Zone A Chieli Simone A 12 36 183 388 O 0
2 Dart Zone B Gnoni Angelo B 12 24 142 326 O 0
3 Sempre Tesi Acquisti Alessandro B 12 10 89 223 O 0
4 La Bottega Di Robertino Del Barba Roberto B 12 1 64 185 O 1

CLASSIFICA Toscana-Categoria C Girone 01

Squadra Capitano Cat Gare Punti Set Leg Pen. Amon.
1 Caffe DelllAmico Tonelli Davide C 8 17 78 176 O 0
2 Cafe Mifra Mignani Silvia C 8 13 72 159 O 0
3 Sporting Junior Darts Bertieri Samir cC 8 37 104 O 1
4 New Team Sporting Dart Baldini Manuela c 8 29 8 O 0
5 Grizzly 2.0 Portulano Fabio cC 8 0 0 O 0 0



CLASSIFICA Toscana-Categoria C Girone 02

Squadra

Sporting Darts
Caffé Dell’Amico 2.0
SF Punzimat

Pietro Isoppi

Joker's Dart

o o A W N PP

Sporting Dart Girls

Capitano

Gabirielli Luca
Musetti Franco
Chelotti Marco
Soggia Massimiliano
Caltagirone Cristiano

Bordigoni Roberta

Cat Gare Punti

O O o0 O O w

30

Set Leg Pen. Amon.

143 307

CLASSIFICA Toscana-Categoria C Girone 03

Squadra

Dirty Darts OP

[l Barrino Dart Team
Nuova Primavera Darts
Pietro Conti Darts Team
| Vitigni

g A W N PP

Capitano

Susini Leonardo
Belvisi Mario
Fiore Roberto
Ballerini Pieraldo

Ceccarelli Stefano

Cat Gare Punti

O O O O O

8
8
8
8
8

24

Set Leg Pen. Amon.

230
223
220
185
114

105 218

CLASSIFICA Toscana-Categoria C Girone 04

Squadra
Bull-In
Acchito
Il Barrino 3.0

Geralt 5 Case

Bellavista

o o A~ W N P

Lady Panthers

Capitano

Barsotti Gabriele
Forassiepi Ambra
Chesi Mirko
Calloni Andrea
Guarino Angelo

Matteo Marianna

Cat Gare Punti

O o o0 o0 0O w

30

Set Leg Pen. Amon.

188

135

139
67

151 318

CLASSIFICA Toscana-Categoria C Girone 05

Squadra

1 Ex Cinema Aurora
2 Trilogy Bulls

3 Rodina

4 Bow

Capitano

Di Luca Marco
Dello lacono Emiliano
Jemeljanova Jelena

Brogi Federico

Cat Gare Punti

O O o 0O

D OO O O

18
9
6
3

Set Leg Pen. Amon.

205
212
195
187
158

182
112
117
102

o O O o o o g O O O O o O O O o o
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CLASSIFICA Toscana-Categoria C Girone 06

Squadra Capitano Cat Gare Punti Set Leg Pen. Amon.
1 Coppini Donati Marco c 10 17 83 193 1 4
2 Clash Of Darts Capasso Fabrizio cC 10 15 81 190 O 0
3 Le Camelot Moisa Sebastian c 10 15 77 180 O 1
4 | Conti Dart Catoio Federico c 10 7 61 159 O 2
5 Drunk Darts 1978 Piochi Giuseppe c 10 4 52 135 O 2
6 La Gang Del Mosto Tartaglia Marianna c 10 0 0O O 0 0
CLASSIFICA Toscana-Categoria C Girone 07
Squadra Capitano Cat Gare Punti Set Leg Pen. Amon.
1 Drink Black Damiani Pietro C 12 19 91 198 O 0
2 180 Voglia Di Bere Saielli Francesco cC 12 14 90 203 O 1
3 Ayers Rock 2.0 Cappelli Arianna c 12 14 76 183 O 0
4 The Black Swan DT Ceragioli Daniela c 12 12 77 184 O 0
5 Skeltonbull 2.0 Lunardi Carlotta c 12 0 26 88 O 0
6 ABDS Darts Bini Lorenzo c 12 0 0 0 0 0
7 Bull & Birre Mati Michele c 12 0 0 0 0 0

CLASSIFICA Toscana-Categoria C Girone 08

Squadra Capitano Cat Gare Punti Set Leg Pen. Amon.
1 (Un) Lucky Strike Caraffini Edoardo cC 12 28 128 275 O 0
2 Beer & Lucky Strike Secondini Luca cC 12 23 107 250 O 0
3 Drunk Darts Ciarpaglini Stefano c 12 18 102 239 O 0
4 Ar-Tiro Bindi Massimo c 12 9 71 186 O 0
5 Top Players Dominik Napiorkowski c 12 9 66 171 O 0
6 Lo Sciame Di Scemi Paolini Riccardo c 12 3 66 175 O 1
7 Los Folladores Hermanos Moretti Riccardo c 12 0 0O O 0 0
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CLASSIFICA Toscana-Categoria C Girone 09

Squadra

The Beauty Lucky Strike
Dinky Bip Bip

| Latitanti

Dante Darts

Last Minute TNT
Gio.DI'S Queens

Pratandart

Capitano

Verdelli Luca

Buzzini Fabiana
Sorrentino Simone
Rosadi Fernando
Fabbri Federico
Ogrutan Simona loana

Giudice Salvatore

Cat Gare Punti

c 12 36
c 12 25
cC 12 24
c 12 18
c 12 12
c 12 11
c 12 0

Set

139
118
128
112
88
85
78

CLASSIFICA Toscana-Categoria C Girone 10

Squadra
The Bridge

2 Morningstar

g ~h W N P

Datecela Vinta

Capitano

Caporali Martina
Ceccherini Erika Elia

Leonessi llenia

Cat Gare Punti

cC 8 22
cC 8 11
cC 8 3

Set

102
67
47

CLASSIFICA Toscana-Categoria C Girone 11

Squadra

La Cantera
Tiger Darts
Darts On Mars
Picked Up Darts

Bratz On Mars

CLASSIFICA Toscana-Categoria C Girone 12

Squadra

Gli Amici Di Andy
Darts Train

Le Diversamente Sobrie

Capitano

Milito Christian
Neri Lorenzo
Maffei Demis
Renai Giulio

Sardonini Silvia

Capitano

Vinciarelli Micol
Mencarini Niccolo

Giannini Marta

Cat Gare Punti

c 8 21
cC 8 17
c 8 15
cC 8 6
c 8

Cat Gare Punti

C 4 7
C 4 6
C 4 5

Set

99
78
83
54
38

Set

37
38
33

Leg Pen. Amon.

310
277
289
281
217
225
197

Leg

224
162
120

Leg

214
192
188
141
110

Leg Pen. Amon.

92
87
88

o O O O o o o

Pen. Amon.

Pen. Amon.

o O O o o

0
0
0
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o O O O O

0
0
0



CLASSIFICA Toscana-Categoria C Girone 13

Squadra Capitano Cat Gare Punti Set Leg Pen. Amon.
1 Bloom Dart 2.0 Giorgio Filomena C 8 13 63 147 O 0
2 Stupid Fins Dart Guiducci Samanta cC 8 12 62 142 O 0
3 Stortenham Dart Gozzo Niccolo cC 8 11 55 133 O 0
4 Green Arrow Clusini Filippo C 8 32 87 0 0
5 La Terrazza Sul Lago Medici Lorenzo cC 8 0O O 0 0

CLASSIFICA Toscana-Categoria C Girone 14

Squadra Capitano Cat Gare Punti Set Leg Pen. Amon.
1 Tigerman Modoli Arianna c 12 25 129 304 O 0
2 Jonny's Pub Darts Chiodi Manuele cC 12 20 114 286 O 0
3 Andy Darts Bonardo Chiara C 12 15 97 245 O 1
4 Dart Zone C Lucchetti Gaia cC 12 12 94 239 O 0

CLASSIFICA Toscana-Categoria C Girone 15

Squadra Capitano Cat Gare Punti Set Leg Pen. Amon.
1 Lestofanti Nelli Lorenzo C 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 | Briganti Raimondi Pierluigi cC 0 0 0O O 0 0
3 Sweet Drink Signori Alessio C 0 0 0 0 0 0

CLASSIFICA Toscana-Categoria C Girone 16

Squadra Capitano Cat Gare Punti Set Leg Pen. Amon.
1 Chiodo Fisso Signorini Gianni C 6 16 85 182 O 1
2 Dart Monsters Mommi Sara C 6 14 63 145 O 0
3 Badass Dart Girl Cecchi Cristina C 6 42 109 O 0
4 Barroccio Darts Fontanelli Jasmine C 6 26 88 0 0
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CLASSIFICA Toscana-Categoria C Girone 17

Squadra

| Forti Seven

Franciacorta Freak

3 Team Mille Delizie

4 Tenacious D.Art

CLASSIFICA Toscana-Categoria C Girone 18

g A W N PP

Squadra

La Combriccola
Club Da Mario
Ex Miniera Dart
Ceccaro

Darts X Caso

Capitano

Morelli Simone
Taccone Tony
Mantione Roberto

Pietrini Simone

Capitano

Andreassi Andrea
Nutarelli Gianni
Benanchi Mirko
Ungaro Gianluca

Dominici Antonio

Cat Gare Punti

c 12 33
c 12 22
c 12 14
c 12 3

Cat Gare Punti

16
13
7

O O O O O
cO 0O 0 0 o

Set Leg Pen. Amon.

170 364
123 274

86 220

53

Set Leg Pen. Amon.

79
47
50
26
0

156

167
118
123
78
0

o O O o

o O O o o

o O O
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